Small Group: Expert

Name
UNISON
TOYODA
BRV Kader - Arabian Nights
Grafdorsten

Freestyle Team Bayern - Last Chance for Romance
Concaténation

LEK

Total

Performance [%]
16.84
17.69
16.76
12.71
12.16
13.16
10.70
100%

Technical [%]
19.39
18.09
17.45
16.16
15.68
5.90
7.35
100%

Total [%] : Place

18.12
17.89
17.11
14.44
13.92
9.53
9.03
100%
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This is a summary of Artistic Freestyle judging results. Remember:
- With the IUF scoring system, scores are given in order to rank riders within one age group. It is not relevant to compare rider

scores from different age groups.
- There are no points here, only relative percentages.

- The Performance and Technical judges each have 100% which they split among the competitors (giving more to the better
- These

ones).

two scores are averaged to create the total score for a competitor.




